
Date Time Notes

Friday, August 28, 2020 9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. Fall Retreat
Friday, September 18, 2020 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, October 23, 2020 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, November 20, 2020 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, December 18, 2020 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, January 22, 2021 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, February 19, 2021 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, March 19, 2021 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, April 16, 2021 1:10 - 2:00 p.m.
Friday, May 14, 2021 9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. Spring Retreat

Zoom Information
https://wsu.zoom.us/j/92774653593?pwd=WTVjbE1HZXJLaE95OE8yU1orZGs1UT09
Meeting ID: 927 7465 3593
Passcode: 502526

CSW General Membership Meetings
Mostly the 3rd Friday of the Month, 1:10-2:00 p.m.

https://wsu.zoom.us/j/92774653593?pwd=WTVjbE1HZXJLaE95OE8yU1orZGs1UT09
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